
Consumabile

I.D.: 98029017

Data publicarii	31.05.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.400,02 RON - 1.400,02 RON

Descriere: 1. Lant 12" .3/8" : 3 x 54.62 = 163.86 ; 2. Lant Husqvarna 18" .3/8" : 1 x 87.39 = 87.39 ; 3. Cap trimmy T45 : 1 x 176.47 = 176.47 ; 4. Vaselina Husqvarna : 3 x 38.66 = 115.98 ; 5. Ulei Husqvarna 2T 1L : 4 x 42.02 = 168.08 ; 6. Fir trimmy 2.4 mm / 210 m : 1 x 300.00 = 300.00 ; 7. Fir trimmy 3.0 mm / 210 m : 1 x 388.24 = 388.24
